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Connor Koepp290
Go For It USA - NV

2.400 3.400 3.2003.3003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.550 8.8508.4008.6509.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 12.450 11.15011.700 12.05011.950 71.800
Place: 4 1 7T 11 9 1 1 

1 

Char lie  Gam bach169
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 3.000 2.3003.2002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.400 9.4509.1508.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.450 11.30012.050 11.75012.400 71.300
Place: 7 5 2* 8T 3 2 2 

2 

Joshua  W istort472
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

3.600 3.500 3.2003.1003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 7.3009.1508.2009.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 11.400 12.40011.950 10.50011.900 71.050
Place: 1T 6T 4 2T 10 16 3 

3 

W illiam  deV ille rs178
Mini-Hops- MN

3.200 2.900 1.9003.0002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 9.5509.0007.8508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.450 12.45011.700 11.45012.350 70.850
Place: 5T 19 7T 1 4 5* 4 

4 

T ucker Cam arena473
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.200 2.2003.2003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.300 7.7509.1508.3508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.850 10.85012.050 9.95012.500 69.350
Place: 11T 2 2* 17T 1 22 5 

5 

Chuck Rogan555
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 3.100 1.9002.5002.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.350 9.5509.5507.8509.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.550 10.75011.750 11.45012.450 68.950
Place: 15 15* 6 20 2 5* 6 

6 

V ikram  Isaac171
Mini-Hops- MN

2.200 3.000 1.9001.9002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.900 9.3009.8008.7009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 11.400 11.05011.400 11.20010.900 68.850
Place: 1T 6T 11 12 20 7T 7 

7 

Jack F lor is t568
ASI F irewhee l- TX

3.200 2.800 2.3002.5002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.300 9.3008.5008.5008.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.200 12.00010.700 11.60011.100 68.800
Place: 10 10 16* 5 18 3 8 

8 

S aw yer Kreshock470
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

1.600 3.100 2.5002.2002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.350 9.0009.4508.1509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.050 10.95011.350 11.50011.450 68.750
Place: 5T 11 12 14 15 4 9 

9 

Corey M itra413
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

3.200 2.500 2.8003.5002.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.750 7.9508.6008.2508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.650 11.40011.800 10.75012.250 68.650
Place: 16 13 5 7 5T 14 10 

10 
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Kyle  Rose467
5280 South- CO

2.400 3.200 1.9002.8003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.550 8.4508.8508.2508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.350 11.30011.650 10.35011.750 68.450
Place: 13T 8 9 8* 11T 17* 11 

11 

Jake  Le ite r803
ECGA - W A

1.600 3.100 2.6002.8003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.150 8.5509.0008.2509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.550 9.60011.500 11.15012.250 68.350
Place: 8T 3 10 24 5T 9 12 

12 

Ow en S ullivan617
Kinetic- CO

2.400 3.000 2.2002.6002.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.750 8.9008.0008.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.500 10.70010.300 11.10011.750 68.050
Place: 3 4 23 21T 11T 10 13 

13 

Braylon T aylor651
Agility - CA

3.200 2.500 1.9003.1002.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.550 8.9007.8508.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.950 12.15010.650 10.80011.050 67.650
Place: 13T 12 19T 4 19 13 14 

14 

A ce  M ore llo262
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 3.200 2.1002.2003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 8.1509.3008.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.250 10.90011.200 10.25012.200 67.350
Place: 22 9 14 15T 7 19T 15 

15 

Henry Krebs700
ROGA - MN

2.400 2.400 2.3002.4003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.150 8.9008.1007.5008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.600 11.65010.200 11.20010.550 65.950
Place: 17 14 24 6 21 7T 16 

16 

Rock S w eet513
Champion - TX

2.400 3.300 3.0003.0002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.850 7.6007.6507.1008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.000 11.30010.650 10.60011.150 65.850
Place: 11T 20T 19T 8* 17 15 17 

17 

Nick Adam s455
Dena li Gym- AK

3.200 3.000 1.3002.9002.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 6.8508.5507.8509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.550 12.40011.150 7.15012.100 65.650
Place: 8T 15* 15 2T 8 24 18 

18 

T r is tan S tea rns717
Game Time- CA

2.200 2.900 2.7002.5002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.750 8.5508.5007.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.800 10.80010.700 10.25011.650 64.800
Place: 20T 22 16* 19 13 19T 19 

19 

Ryan Grusby691
Top Squad- CA

2.200 2.700 3.0003.2002.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.650 7.800 8.0508.4007.0508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.050 10.85011.300 11.05010.500 64.450
Place: 18T 23 13 17T 22 11 20 

20 
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Ita i T ra inin158
PGA - NE

1.600 2.400 1.9002.1002.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.950 7.5008.8507.8009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.500 10.70010.650 9.40011.350 64.300
Place: 18T 18 19T 21T 16 23 21 

21 

Che tan M aro lia164
Azarian- CA

2.200 3.200 1.9003.2002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 8.9509.2005.0007.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 7.800 10.90012.100 10.85011.500 64.100
Place: 24 24 1 15T 14 12 22 

22 

T yle r  S choenoff701
ROGA - MN

2.200 2.800 1.9003.1002.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.400 8.4507.6508.7007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.000 11.00010.450 10.35010.200 63.050
Place: 23 20T 22 13 23 17* 23 

23 

Na te  M are tzki692
Top Squad- CA

2.200 2.600 2.9002.3002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 6.400 7.2008.7007.9508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.550 10.35010.700 10.1009.000 62.300
Place: 20T 15T 16T 23 24 21 24 

24 
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